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Toll Free 1-888 ASK MoDOT 

Greg Horn, District Engineer 

         Thank you for your response to our Request for Quotation: SL16-003–R6, On Call Drain Cleaning Service. 

         For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received.  This quotation is awarded to: 

         Multi-Awarded July 1, 2015- June 30, 2016.  If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.  

         Buyer:  Cheryl Sprogoe, Sr General Services Specialist 

  

 

Vendor Name  Bi-State Utilities Co.  

 Days Nights Weekends/Holidays 

Hourly Rate 

Extra Operator Rate 
$220.00 

($75.00) 

$270.00 

($89.00) 

$270.00 

($89.00) 

Daily Rate 

(8 hours) 

Extra Operator Rate 

$1,760.00 

 

($600.00) 

$2,160.00 

 

($712.00) 

$2,160.00 

 

($712.00) 

Weekly Rates 

(40 hours) 

Extra Operator Rate 

$8,800.00 

 

($3,000.00) 

$10,800.00 

 

(3,560.00) 

N/A 

   

 

Vendor Name  Drain Surgeons   

 Days Nights Weekends/Holidays 

Hourly Rate 

Extra Operator Rate 
$225.00 

(110.00) 

$250.00 

(160.00) 

$250.00 

(160.00) 

Daily Rate 

(8 hours) 

Extra Operator Rate 

$1,800.00 

 

($880.00) 

$2,000.00 

 

($1,280.00) 

$2,000.00 

 

($1,280.00) 

Weekly Rates 

(40 hours) 

Extra Operator Rate 

$9,000.00 

 

($4,400.00) 

$10,000.00 

 

($6,400.00) 

$10,000.00 

 

($6,400.00) 
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